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County Reports Contract Status: Approved Activity Type: No Activity
Admin State: Kansas (20) Admin County: Barton (009)

Physical State:
Contract Number:
Program Type:
Program Year:
Contract Description:

Kansas (20)
1176B

CRP

2010

Change in ownership

Physical County:
Signup Number:
Signup Name:
Signup Type:
Subcategory Type:

Barton (009)

38

Continuous SU38
Continuous
REGULAR

Parent Contract: Barton, KS 1176A

Approval Date:

Revised Contract Start Date:
Contract Acres:

Cropland Acres:
Non-Cropland Acres:
Extended:

Termination Criteria:

Rate Information and PL Rule

09/25/2018
02/12/2018
16.57

16.57

0.00

No

N/A

Original Contract Start Date:
Contract End Date:
Re-enrolled Acres:

Marginal Pastureland Acres:
HUC Code:

Approved For Early Termination:

Contract Validity:

11/01/2009
09/30/2020
16.57

0.00
102600060303
No

Valid

Effective Start Date Effective End Date Rental Rate per Acre Annual Contract Payment PL Rule AGI Threshold

02/12/2018 09/30/2020 $44.27 $734 4-pPL $1,000,000
Farm/Tract and CLU Information
Farm Number Tract Number CLU CLU Acres
6071 7764 2 16.57
Producer Information
Producer Name Address City State Zip Share
JANET E NOTTINGHAM 550 HILLSIDE DR DOUGLASS KS 67039 100.00 %

Practice Information

CP33 2

Practice Code CLU SAFE Area

Practice Status

Practice Acres
16.57

Estimated Cost Share per Practice

$1,077

Predecessor-Successor Division(s) of Payment agreement

There is a Predecessor-Successor Division of Payment agreement in

lace for fiscal year 2018. This

agreement supersedes payment calculated by dates and is scheduled for FY 2018 as follows:

Payment Schedule for FY 2018

Days Calculated

Annual ) . ; FY 2018 FY 2018
Comvct Conttact Pored  Baiod mRvaols By payment  Cume  fimated
?%;t:: $735 10/01/2017 02/11/2018 134 365 $70 [ 000w s[ 0
Barton,
K $734 02/12/2018 09/30/2018 231 365 $465 [ 10000 % ¢ [ 735

Total: $735 $735
Contract Reductions
6/10/2020

https://intranet-apps.fsa.usda.gov/cm/contract/3382275



