

Conservation Contract Maintenance System

Welcome DWAYNE LABARGE, County User

CCMS Home	About CCMS	Help	Contact Us	Exit CCMS	Logout of eAuth
-----------	------------	------	------------	-----------	-----------------

CCMS Menu

Search Contract County Reports

View Contract

Contract Status:	Approved	Activity Type:	No Activity
Admin State:	Kansas (20)	Admin County:	Barton (009)
Physical State:	Kansas (20)	Physical County:	Barton (009)
Contract Number:	1176B	Signup Number:	38
Program Type:	CRP	Signup Name:	Continuous SU38
Program Year:	2010	Signup Type:	Continuous
Contract Description:	Change in ownership	Subcategory Type:	REGULAR

Approval Date:	09/25/2018	Original Contract Start Date:	11/01/2009
Revised Contract Start Date:	02/12/2018	Contract End Date:	09/30/2020
Contract Acres:	16.57	Re-enrolled Acres:	16.57
Cropland Acres:	16.57	Marginal Pastureland Acres:	0.00
Non-Cropland Acres:	0.00	HUC Code:	102600060303
Extended:	No	Approved For Early Termination:	No
Termination Criteria:	N/A	Contract Validity:	Valid

Rate Information and PL Rule

Effective Start Date	Effective End Date	Rental Rate per Acre	Annual Contract Payment	PL Rule	AGI Threshold
02/12/2018	09/30/2020	\$44.27	\$734	4-PL	\$1,000,000

Farm/Tract and CLU Information

Farm Nu	mber Tract Nun	per CLU	CLU Acres
6071	7764	2	16.57

Producer Information

Producer Name	Address	City	State	Žip	Share
JANET E NOTTINGHAM	550 HILLSIDE DR	DOUGLASS	KS	67039	100.00 %

Practice Information

Practice Code	CLU	SAFE Area	Practice Status	Practice Acres	Estimated Cost Share per Practice
CP33	2			16.57	\$1,077

Predecessor-Successor Division(s) of Payment agreement

There is a Predecessor-Successor Division of Payment agreement in place for fiscal year 2018. This agreement supersedes payment calculated by dates and is scheduled for FY 2018 as follows:

Payment Schedule for FY 2018

aymone.	ociicaaic i	OLLI ZOTO						
Contract	Annual Contract Payment	Start of Period	End of Period	Days Active in FY 2018	Days in FY 2018	Calculated Estimated Payment by Dates	FY 2018 Payment Ratio	FY 2018 Estimated Payment
Barton, KS 1176A	\$735	10/01/2017	02/11/2018	134	365	\$270	0.00 %	\$ 0
Barton, KS 1176B	\$734	02/12/2018	09/30/2018	231	365	\$465	100.00 %	\$ 735
					Total:	\$735		\$735

Contract Reductions